Browning Public Schools Board Agenda Request Meeting To Be Held: 3-8-22



Recogni	tion: Students	Staff	Parents
Informa	tion: Building Report	Old Business	Superintendent's Report
Action:	Resignation	Hiring	Contract Service Agreement
	Travel Out-of-State	Travel In State	Approvals
	Termination	Legal Matters	Other:
	This action request pertains	to Elementary (only)	High School/District Wide
Date:	March 1, 2022		
	Board of Trustees From: Corrina Guardipee-Hall Browning Public Schools Title: Superintendent		
To:			
Subject:	Browning Public Schools	Title: S	
Subject: Supply I Justifica	Browning Public Schools Amendment #1 for Tim Mo Building Repairs	Title: S cDonald, Add Additional v agreed to add the whole b	Superintendent Siding for Food Service/Central puilding due to color and aesthetics,
Subject: Supply I Justifica therefore	Browning Public Schools Amendment #1 for Tim Mo Building Repairs Ation: The insurance company	Title: S cDonald, Add Additional v agreed to add the whole be o encompass the whole bu	Superintendent Siding for Food Service/Central puilding due to color and aesthetics, ilding.
Subject: Supply I Justifica therefore Financia	Browning Public Schools Amendment #1 for Tim Mo Building Repairs Ation: The insurance company the changed his original bid to	Title: S cDonald, Add Additional v agreed to add the whole be one one one one one of \$8,112	Superintendent Siding for Food Service/Central puilding due to color and aesthetics, ilding.
Subject: Supply I Justifica therefore Financia Funding	Amendment #1 for Tim Mo Building Repairs Ation: The insurance company the changed his original bid to al Impact: \$16,855.00 (plus of	Title: S cDonald, Add Additional v agreed to add the whole be o encompass the whole bu original proposal of \$8,112 urance reimbursement	Superintendent Siding for Food Service/Central puilding due to color and aesthetics, ilding. 2.00 = total of \$24,967.00)
Subject: Supply I Justifica therefore Financia Funding Attachm	Amendment #1 for Tim Mo Building Repairs Ition: The insurance company the changed his original bid to al Impact: \$16,855.00 (plus of Source (Budget/grant): Insurance	Title: S cDonald, Add Additional agreed to add the whole be o encompass the whole bu original proposal of \$8,112 urance reimbursement a McDonald for Siding Rep	Superintendent Siding for Food Service/Central puilding due to color and aesthetics, ilding. 2.00 = total of \$24,967.00)
Subject: Supply I Justifica therefore Financia Funding Attachm	Amendment #1 for Tim Mondment #1 for Tim Mondm	Title: S cDonald, Add Additional agreed to add the whole be o encompass the whole bu original proposal of \$8,112 urance reimbursement a McDonald for Siding Rep	Superintendent Siding for Food Service/Central puilding due to color and aesthetics, ilding. 2.00 = total of \$24,967.00)